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Nome SocietA

Ernica Veroli

Asd Endurance Training
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Torrice runners

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

Asd Spartan Sport Academy
Asd Atletica Ferentino

Top Runners Castelli Romani
Briganti d'abruzzo

Asd cross training sora
Podistica Solidarieta’

Oro Fantasy

Asd Palestrina Running

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Castro running

Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Asd genzano marathon
Runners team paliano

Team alatri prince 2.0
Olibanum Overrunners Asd
Podisti Valmontone

A.s.d. Liri Runners

Asd roccagorga

Gsbr

Runners club anagni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

A.s.d. Free Runners

Num. Arrivati

81
62
56
51
48
45
35
30
24
20
20
20
14
14
13
12
11
11
10
10

Pos. del 1A° Atleta
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Lbm Sport Team

A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Runners Team Carpineto Rom
Fondi runners 2010

Asd Forresteam

A.s.d. freaks all around
GS Celano

A.s.d. Atletica Sora
Gruppo Marciatori Simbruini
A.s.d. i marsi

Running team alatri

Stile libero

Asd circolo dei fiori

Asd pofisportiva

A.s.d Sabaudia Athletic Club
Trail monti simbruini
Runners desio

Atletica amatori nuoro
Atleticom Asd

Asd Nissolino Intesatletica
Asd alvignano running
Napoli Run

lao gym club

inix sport

Aics comitato di frosinone
Asd berrunning

Csen

G.s. Cat Sport Roma
Atletica Phoenix Asd
Tivoli Marathon

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
Plus Ultra

A.s.d. Caffarella Runners
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65) A.s.d. miralab 2.0



